i

£—4—:5.5KW

57 |01 >4, AN6230-9 FKM| 1
56 |01 >4, AN6230-47 FKM| 1
54 (01 >4, P32 FKM| 1
53 (01 >4, P35 FKM| 1
52 [0 24,50 FKM| 1
51 |0 >4, AN6230-47 FKM| 1
AEARIL R M2x60 | SUS304| 2
* AEARIL R M2x160| SUS304| 8
42 |FRARIL H M2x50 | SUS304| 6
41 |RARIL A M2x45 | SUS304| 4
M |4 RF—F— SUS304| 1
29 |[REw kAKRIL K SUS304| 4
28 |75 VORAR SUS304| 2
15 |N\wo I35 UPE| 1
YF |MEA735>9 UPE| 1
12 |5r—=229 UPE| 1
M |[AoRS—F vk UPE| 1
10 [4oR5— UPE| 1
9 [Fruxi—+t FEPM| 1
8 |[RyFTLvT b SUS304| 1
7 (Y%7 rRY—T HT-PVG| 1
6 |RoTRT— PVC| 1
5 |[RyFR—2 HT-PVG| 1
4 lPPsSrRY—7 PPS-R4| 1
3 [ArRv—ikvxy UPE| 1
2 |Kkg1Y EPDM| 1
1 | E—%—(5.5KW, 2P) (FU)| 1 |25t R
No. PARTS NAME MATERIAL |Q' TY | NOTE
nne | HD-65RE-W G s g
PLAN NAVE|  HEEMTEE D%{WN H. Taniguchi
DWG. No. D-2169W-7 SCALE NOT

HAYASHI KAKOHKI MFG. CO., LTD.




